
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - NW  2007-08

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 90 Jordan Hull Stanwix School 0:35.14 1049 4 3:29.25 1186 1 2235
2 83 Samuel Timpany Ellel St John's School 0:32.95 1071 1 3:40.44 1120 3 2191
3 88 Alex Cross St John's C of E Primary School 0:43.21 968 19 3:34.79 1153 2 2121
4 84 Nicholas Phillips Ellel St John's School 0:38.89 1012 9 3:42.25 1108 5 2120
5 95 Thomas Brookes Woodhouse Middle School 0:36.31 1037 5 3:47.15 1078 8 2115
6 76 Sam Hart Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:39.02 1010 10 3:44.93 1093 6 2103
7 62 Ewan Smallwood Abbey Village School 0:33.79 1063 2 3:53.92 1039 16 2102
8 12 Gareth Bleasdale Ellel St John's School 0:42.16 979 15 3:41.27 1114 4 2093
9 91 Michael Reid Stanwix School 0:38.16 1019 8 3:51.19 1054 15 2073

10 75 William Dowie Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:43.62 964 21 3:45.36 1090 7 2054
11 89 Alistair Campbell Stanwix School 0:41.95 981 13 3:48.06 1072 9 2053
12 82 James Anderton Ellel St John's School 0:42.40 977 17 3:48.49 1072 11 2049
13 71 Michael Brookwell Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:44.87 952 23 3:48.70 1069 12 2021
14 77 Samuel Atkinson Canon Slade School 0:34.16 1059 3 4:07.11 958 24 2017
15 73 Harrison Keane Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:37.34 1027 7 4:03.25 982 20 2009
16 93 Lewis Hawkes Withnell Ford Primary School 0:36.90 1032 6 4:05.24 970 21 2002
17 79 Henry Wilde Chinley Primary School 0:46.68 934 25 3:49.11 1066 13 2000
18 69 Henry Smith Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:43.00 970 18 3:56.35 1024 17 1994
19 86 Shane Looker Layton Primary 0:39.39 1007 11 4:05.24 970 21 1977
20 72 David Aldred Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:42.33 977 16 4:06.17 964 23 1941
21 65 Raphael Scott Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:53.40 866 30 3:48.27 1072 10 1938
22 92 Benedict Rickards Storth CE Primary School 0:52.64 874 28 3:50.79 1057 14 1931
23 70 Matthew Boyers Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:47.98 921 26 4:00.80 997 18 1918
24 87 Craig Clayton Montgomery High School 0:44.39 957 22 4:09.82 943 26 1900
25 67 Benito O'Loughlin Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:42.15 979 14 4:21.45 874 29 1853
26 80 Connor McDonald Chinley Primary School 0:50.45 896 27 4:11.92 931 27 1827
27 78 Callum McDonald Chinley Primary School 0:52.71 873 29 4:08.22 952 25 1825
28 66 Samuel Richards Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:45.94 941 24 4:20.48 880 28 1821
29 74 Lewis Daly Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:39.39 1007 11 4:42.80 745 30 1752
30 81 Aaron Handley Chinley Primary School 1:17.11 629 31 4:02.71 985 19 1614
31 68 Christopher Ray Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:43.59 965 20 5:06.22 604 31 1569
32 64 Christopher Samways Anderton St Joseph's RC Primary School DNS - DNS - -
32 94 Fergus Tallon Withnell Ford Primary School DNS - DNS - -

Swim Run

Year 6 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - NW  2007-08

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

83 Samuel Timpany Ellel St John's School 0:32.95 1071 3:40.44 1120 2191
1 84 Nicholas Phillips Ellel St John's School 0:38.89 1012 3:42.25 1108 2120 6404

12 Gareth Bleasdale Ellel St John's School 0:42.16 979 3:41.27 1114 2093
90 Jordan Hull Stanwix School 0:35.14 1049 3:29.25 1186 2235

2 91 Michael Reid Stanwix School 0:38.16 1019 3:51.19 1054 2073 6361
89 Alistair Campbell Stanwix School 0:41.95 981 3:48.06 1072 2053
76 Sam Hart Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:39.02 1010 3:44.93 1093 2103

3 75 William Dowie Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:43.62 964 3:45.36 1090 2054 6178
71 Michael Brookwell Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:44.87 952 3:48.70 1069 2021
73 Harrison Keane Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:37.34 1027 4:03.25 982 2009

4 69 Henry Smith Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:43.00 970 3:56.35 1024 1994 5944
72 David Aldred Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:42.33 977 4:06.17 964 1941
65 Raphael Scott Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:53.40 866 3:48.27 1072 1938

5 70 Matthew Boyers Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:47.98 921 4:00.80 997 1918 5709
67 Benito O'Loughlin Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:42.15 979 4:21.45 874 1853
79 Henry Wilde Chinley Primary School 0:46.68 934 3:49.11 1066 2000

6 80 Connor McDonald Chinley Primary School 0:50.45 896 4:11.92 931 1827 5652
78 Callum McDonald Chinley Primary School 0:52.71 873 4:08.22 952 1825
66 Samuel Richards Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:45.94 941 4:20.48 880 1821

7 74 Lewis Daly Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:39.39 1007 4:42.80 745 1752 5142
68 Christopher Ray Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:43.59 965 5:06.22 604 1569

Year 6 Boys Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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